S/NO

REG# / REG
DATE

167307
27/10/2020

169278

04/05/2021

169482
28/05/2021

169887
16/07/2021

171672
03/01/2022

173155
04/06/2022

173156
04/06/2022

173747
05/07/2022

176232
29/12/2022

180019
2023-08-18

180394
2023-10-17

180463
2023-10-26

180646

2023-11-14

181030
2023-12-20

181214
2024-01-23

182729
2024-08-07

NAME

NADIR MEKAIEL

SEEMAB GHANI

RAHEELA
MUZAFAR

HUMAIRA KHAN

SAMREENA
AKHTAR

SUMAIRA KHANAM

MUHAMMAD
IRFAN

MUHAMMAD

NOAMAN SAEED

AMJAD ALI

MUHAMMAD
NASIR
GHAFOOR ISLAM

ATA UR REHMAN

HASEEN ZADI

MUHAMMAD

HALIM

SHAHID ULLAH

SAWERA IQBAL

New Registration List

FATHER'S NAME

MEKAIEL

MUHAMMAD
GHANI SHAH

MUZAFAR KHAN

MISAL KHAN

NADIR KHAN

NASEEB NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD
TAHIR

MUHAMMAD
SAEED

MOHAMMAD ALI
KHAN

ZAR GUL

GUL QADAR

KHAN

MUHAMMAD

YOUSAF

SHARIF ULLAH

KHAN

ABDUL KHAKIM

MATAR ALI

IQBAJ JAVED

PRESENT ADDRESS

ANDAR PAYAN PANOOS P/O NIRI
PANOOS TEHSIL BANDA DAWOOD
SHAH DISTT., KARAK, KPK

NIAZI KHAIL TEHSIL TAKHT-E-NUSRATI,
KARAK, KPK

PURANA BAZAR MAS]ID KALAN
MOHALLAH NAYAN, KARAK, KPK

P.O SABIR ABAD SUMSAKI, KARAK, KPK

GHUNDI KALY TAKHT-E-NUSRATI,
KARAK, KPK

KARAK SAR, KARAK, KPK

MOHALLAH MANGLI BANDA
SABARABAD BULAND KALA , KARAK,
KPK

JATAN BANDA JAHANGIRI BANDA TEHSIL
TAKHT E NUSRATI DISTT., KARAK, KPK

MOHALLAH MANGAR KHAIL P.O DAGAR
NARI BANDA DAWOOD SHAH, KARAK,
KPK

MARDAN KHEL TEHSIL BANDA DAUD
SHAH, KARAK, KPK

ZAR KHAN KALAY P.O AHMED ABAD
TAKHT-E-NUSRATI, KARAK, KPK

CHAAL KALA P.O ESAK KHUMARI CHAL
TEHSIL RANDA DAUD SHAH , KARAK,
KPK

TAIRY TEHSIL BANDA DAUD SHAH,
KARAK, KPK

TOOR DHAND P.O KHAS, KARAK, KPK

YAQOOBI KILLA P.O JEHANGIRI BANDA

SHINWA GUDDI KHEL TAKHT NUSRATI,
KARAK, KPK

SANGTARY, METHAKHEL KARAK, KARAK,
KPK

DATE OF
BIRTH

08/05/1995

24/04/1999

26/06/1995

29/01/1984

01/01/1993

01/01/1996

13/03/1990

12/08/1989

12/02/1975

1978-08-01

1986-02-18

1993-09-15

1999-10-24

1978-03-15

1992-03-02

2001-03-15

ACADEMIC
QUALIFICATION

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

F.Sc

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC



